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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series

2 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km

2 Hour Race 12/06/2021.09:00 . . .
o Il

Race started at 9:02:17 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(777) Collins/ Lovelady
1 1:50.906 +4.830 9:04:28.893
2 1:47.848 +1.772 9:06:16.741
3 1:47.958 +1.882 9:08:04.699
4 1:47.475 +1.399 9:09552.174
5 1:47.264 +1.188 9:11:39.438
6 1:47.836 +1.760 9:13:27.274
7 1:48.194 +2.118 9:15:15.468
8 1:48.854 +2.778 9:17:04.322
9 1:47.683 +1.607 9:18:52.005
10 1:48172 +2.096 9:20:40.177
11 1:47.235 +1.159 9:2227.412
12 1:46.076 9:24:13.488
13 1:47.279 +1.203 9:26:00.767
14 1:47.814 +1.738 9:27:48.581
15 1:52.184 +6.108 9:29:40.765
16 1:58.902 +12.826 9:31:39.667
17 2:39.072 +52.996 9:34:18.739
18 2:59.359 +1:13.283 9:37:18.098
19 3:.06.014 +1:19.938 9:40:24.112
20 1:46.800 +0.724 9:42:10.912
21 1:46.667 +0.591 9:43557.579
22 1:48.008 +1.932 9:45:45.587
23 1:47.080 +1.004 9:47:32.667
24 1:48507 +2.431 9:4921.174
25 1:47.839 +1.763 9:51:09.013
26 1:46.924 +0.848 9:52:55.937
27 1:46.823 +0.747 9:54:42.760
28 1:47.318 +1.242 9:56:30.078
29 1:46.779 +0.703 9:58:16.857
30 1:47.480 +1.404 10:00:04.337
31 1:47.190 +1.114 10:01:51.527
32 1:47.196 +1.120 10:03:38.723
33 1:48.596 +2.520 10:05:27.319
p34 2:22057 +35.981 10:07:49.376
35 6:04.782 +4:18.706 10:13:54.158
36 1:50.343 +4.267 10:15:44.501
37 1:50.579 +4.503 10:17:35.080
38 1:52313 +6.237 10:19:27.393
39 1:53.389 +7.313 10:21:20.782
40 1:51.607 +5.531 10:23:12.389
41 1:53.163 +7.087 10:25:05.552
42 1:53.961 +7.885 10:26:59.513
43 1:51.044 +4.968 10:28:50.557
44 1:51.497 +5.421 10:30:42.054
45 1:51.092 +5.016 10:32:33.146
46 1:51.559 +5.483 10:34:24.705
47 1:52.312 +6.236 10:36:17.017
48 1:53.479 +7.403 10:38:10.496
49 1:54.394 +8.318 10:40:04.890
50 1:51.859 +5.783 10:41:56.749
51 1:52.189 +6.113 10:43:48.938
52 1:50449 +4.373 10:45:39.387
53 1:49.799 +3.723 10:47:29.186
54 1:48.328 +2.252 10:49:17.514
55 1:49.300 +3.224 10:51:06.814
56 1:50.999 +4.923 10:52:57.813
57 1:49.274 +3.198 10:54:47.087
58 1:49.533 +3.457 10:56:36.620
59 1:49.041 +2.965 10:58:25.661
60 1:48930 +2.854 11:00:14.591
61 1:48979 +2.903 11:02:03.570
62 1:51.476 +5.400 11:03:55.046
63 1:50.203 +4.127 11:05:45.249
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
Printed: 12/06/2021 11:52:27 am
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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series Sorted on Laps
2 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km ._._.
2 Hour Race 12/06/2021 09:00 . . .

Race started at 9:02:17

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm
1 123 B Murphy/ Cooley Class 2: 2001 cc to  Seat Leon 67 2:01:58.723 1:39.300
2 7 Leach/ Burborough Class 1: 3501 cc an BMW 325 67 26.112 26.112 2:02:24.835 1:40.182
3 44 T Bawden/ R Bawden Class 1: 3501 ccan BMW M2 67 51.395 25.283 2:02:50.118 1:39.424
4 4  Giltrap/ Evans Class 3: 1601 cc to  Toyota 86 66 1 Lap 1 Lap 2:02:58.080 1:42.378
5 191 Smith/ Van Beers Class2: 2001 ccto Seat Leon 66 1 Lap 26.161 2:03:24.241 1:40.500
6 66 Driver/ Mackie Class2: 2001 cc to Mazda RX8 65 2 Laps 1 Lap 2:02:17.676 1:43.297
7 77 Dunn/ Johnston Class 2: 2001 cc to Honda Accord 65 2 Laps 59.874 2:03:17.550 1:44.137
8 8 M Mallard/ Hedge Class 3: 1601 cc to Toyota 86 65 2 Laps 26.326 2:03:43.876 1:44.535
9 41 Reid/ Anderson Class2: 2001 ccto BMW E36 64 3 Laps 1 Lap 2:03:03.912 1:45.870

10 99 Monteith/ Rudd Class 1: 3501 cc an Holden Ute 63 4 Laps 1 Lap 2:03:20.462 1:48.541

11 23 G Kroef/ B Kroef Class 1: 3501 cc an  Ford Ute 63 4 Laps 2.447 2:03:22.909 1:46.129

12 777 Collins/ Lovelady Class 3: 1601 cc to  Toyota 86 63 4 Laps 4.392 2:03:27.301 1:46.076

13 57 P Fougere/ A Fougere Class 1: 3501 cc an Holden Ute 63 4 Laps 23.424 2:03:50.725 1:48.709

14 36 Whitlock/ Jenks Class 2: 2001 cc to BMW 323i 62 5 Laps 1 Lap 2:02:12.937 1:50.182

15 50 C Banks/ D Banks Class 2: 2001 cc to BMW 323i 62 5 Laps 1:03.839 2:03:16.776 1:49.979

16 24 Leonard/ Iraia Class3: 1601 cc to Honda Integra 61 6 Laps 1 Lap 2:02:08.587 1:52.251

17 888 Lowndes Class 3: 1601 cc to  Nissan Pulsar 61 6 Laps 6.499 2:02:15.086 1:50.499

18 999 Neill/ Stubbs Class 3: 1601 cc to  Toyota Celica 61 6 Laps 1.042 2:02:16.128 1:52.196

19 124 Kitching/ T Mallard Class 3: 1601 cc to  Honda Integra 61 6 Laps 33.982 2:02:50.110 1:52.690

20 94 Ussher/ Stoneman Class 1: 3501 cc an Ford Ute 61 6 Laps 12.946 2:03:03.056 1:46.550

21 52 Parsons/ Lyons Class 3: 1601 cc to Honda CRX 61 6 Laps 16.422 2:03:19.478 1:42.075

22 42 West/ Gough Class 2: 2001 cc to BMW E36 57 10 Laps 4 Laps 2:03:49.630 1:57.742

Not qualified (75% = 51 Laps)

DNF 20 Brunton/ Parmenter Class 2: 2001 cc to  Mazda RX8 64 DNF 2:00:51.181 1:40.690
DNF 107 Sargeant Class 2: 2001 cc to  Seat Leon 14 DNF 24:14.282 1:40.928
DNF 48 Brooks/ Duffy Class 3: 1601 cc to  Nissan Pulsar DNF 24.756
DNS 88 Hunter Class1: 3501 cc an Chev Lumina DNS

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

26.112 109.416 1:39.300 120.363 123 - B Murphy/ Cooley
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
Printed: 12/06/2021 11:52:06 am
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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series Sorted on Laps

1 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km

1 Hour Race 12/06/2021 11:30

Race started at 11:31:58

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Colour Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm
Class 1: 3501 cc and over
1 47 Timperley/ McIntyre Class 1: 3501 ¢« Ford Falcon 37 1:02:04.431 1:31.764
2 135 Martin/ Neuberger Class 1: 3501 cc Nissan Skyline White/Blue/Rec 35 2 Laps 2 Laps 1:01:03.338 1:33.955
3 10 Aitken/ Liston Class 1: 3501 ¢ Porsche 996 White 34 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:56.449 1:36.381
4 44 T Bawden/ R Bawden Class 1: 3501 ¢« BMW M2 White 33 4 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:45.480 1:39.999
5 22 Chambers/ McCormack Class 1: 3501 ¢« Porsche 996 GT3 Blue/White 33 4 Laps 11.810 1:00:57.290 1:36.226
6 764 Fleury Class 1: 3501 ¢« Porsche 984 Green 33 4 Laps 15.342 1:01:12.632 1:42.674
Class 2: 2001 cc to 3500 cc
1 51 Rollinson Class 2: 2001 cc Hyundai TCR Black 37 1:02:11.429 1:31.626
2 55 Gould Class 2: 2001 ¢ Hyundai TCR White/Green 36 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:02:09.226 1:34.174
3 44 Baguley Class2: 2001 cc BMW E46 Blue 35 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:01:03.899 1:36.878
4 161 Rollo Class 2: 2001 ¢« Toyota AES6 Red 34 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:01:02.563 1:39.037
5 45 Walters Class 2: 2001 ¢« Mazda RX8 Black 32 5 Laps 2 Laps 1:01:23.118 1:45.586
Class 3: 1601 cc to 2000 cc
1 115 Meadows Class 3: 1601 ¢« Lotus Exige Red 32 1:01:12.258 1:44.239
Class GT A
1 90 Smith/ DeVeth Class GT A McLaren 650S Black 37 1:00:42.695 1:28.550
2 28 Leighs/ Alexander Class GT A Audi R8 GT3 Black 37 9.934 9.934 1:00:52.629 1:29.474
3 5 Short Class GT A Audi R8 GT3 Black 37 1:12.622 .:02.688 1:01:55.317 1:29.672
4 68 O'Leary Class GT A Chevrolet Corvette Black 36 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:01:53.116 1:31.848
Class GT B
1 307 Ross Class GT B Nissan Altima White 36 1:00:45.895 1:32.161
2 50 McDonald Class GT B Holden SuperTourer Red 36 16.867 16.867 1:01:02.762 1:33.604
3 20 Bostick Class GT B Porsche 991 GT3 Blue 36 1:08.980 52.113 1:01:54.875 1:32.533
4 19 Midgley Class GT B Ford Falcon White 36 1:24.016 15.036 1:02:09.911 1:31.714
5 67 McKenzie Class GT B Porsche 991 Yellow 35 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:00:48.545 1:35.516
6 34 Rastrick Class GT B Ford Falcon Black 35 1 Lap 1.355 1:00:49.900 1:34.465
7 148 G Derrick/ B Derrick Class GT B Porsche 991 White 35 1 Lap 11.214 1:01:01.114 1:33.794
8 36 Archibald Class GT B Holden SuperTourer White/Black/Re 34 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:56.758 1:35.240
9 777 Collins Class GT B Marc Gen 2 Mustang  Blue 33 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:52.600 1:30.362
Not qualified
DNF 25 Dempsey Class GT B Porsche 991 White 6 DNF 10:50.257 1:32.638
DNF 15 McAlpine/ Yu Class GT B Porsche 991 Green/Orange 5 DNF 9:51.184 1:34.241
DNS 4 Wwild Class GT B Holden SuperTourer Blue DNS
Announcements
SAFETY CAR out L6 in L7
SAFETY CAR out L30 in L33
FINISH FLAG @ 12.32
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.934 121.400 1:28.550 134.975 90 - Smith/ DeVeth
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd

Printed: 12/06/2021 12:37:32 pm Page 1/2
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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series Sorted on Laps
1 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km ._._.
1 Hour Race 12/06/2021 11:30 . . .

Race started at 11:31:58

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Colour Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm

Class GT C
1 78 Kirkpatrick/ Webb Class GT C Porsche 997 White/Grey/Yel 37 1:02:14.710 1:32.176
2 26 Fitzgerald-Symes Class GT C Porsche 997 Blue/Black 36 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:01:56.827 1:31.675
3 77 Leach/ Burborough Class GT C Ferrari Challenge White 35 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:01:04.772 1:35.192
4 751 Cooper Class GT C Ford Mustang White 35 2 Laps 0.507 1:01:05.279 1:36.181
5 83 Buchanan Class GT C Porsche GT4 White 34 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:49.477 1:37.549
6 61 Rogers Class GT C Porsche 718 White 34 3 Laps 21.700 1:01:11.177 1:38.714

Not qualified

DNS 14 Giltrap/ Evans Class GT C McLaren 570S DNS
Announcements

SAFETY CAR out L6 inL7
SAFETY CAR out L30 in L33
FINISH FLAG @ 12.32

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.934 121.400 1:28.550 134.975 90 - Smith/ DeVeth
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
Printed: 12/06/2021 12:37:32 pm Page 2/2
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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series Sorted on Laps
1 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km ._._.
1 Hour Race 12/06/2021 11:30 . . .

Race started at 11:31:58

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm
1 90 Smith/ DeVeth Class GT A McLaren 650S 37 1:00:42.695 1:28.550
2 28 Leighs/ Alexander Class GT A Audi R8 GT3 37 9.934 9.934 1:00:52.629 1:29.474
3 5  Short Class GT A Audi R8 GT3 37 1:12.622 1:02.688 1:01:55.317 1:29.672
4 47 Timperley/ Mclntyre Class 1: 3501 cc an  Ford Falcon 37 1:21.736 9.114 1:02:04.431 1:31.764
5 51 Rollinson Class 2: 2001 cc to  Hyundai TCR 37 1:28.734 6.998 1:02:11.429 1:31.626
6 78 Kirkpatrick/ Webb Class GT C Porsche 997 37 1:32.015 3.281 1:02:14.710 1:32.176
7 007 Ross Class GT B Nissan Altima 36 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:00:45.895 1:32.161
8 50 McDonald Class GT B Holden SuperTourer 36 1 Lap 16.867 1:01:02.762 1:33.604
9 68 O'Leary Class GT A Chevrolet Corvette 36 1 Lap 50.354 1:01:53.116 1:31.848
10 20 Bostick Class GT B Porsche 991 GT3 36 1 Lap 1.759 1:01:54.875 1:32.533
11 26 Fitzgerald-Symes Class GT C Porsche 997 36 1 Lap 1.952 1:01:56.827 1:31.675
12 55 Gould Class 2: 2001 cc to  Hyundai TCR 36 1 Lap 12.399 1:02:09.226 1:34.174
13 19 Midgley Class GT B Ford Falcon 36 1 Lap 0.685 1:02:09.911 1:31.714
14 67 McKenzie Class GT B Porsche 991 35 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:48.545 1:35.516
15 34 Rastrick Class GT B Ford Falcon 35 2 Laps 1.355 1:00:49.900 1:34.465
16 148 G Derrick/ B Derrick Class GT B Porsche 991 35 2 Laps 11.214 1:01:01.114 1:33.794
17 135 Martin/ Neuberger Class 1: 3501 cc an Nissan Skyline 35 2 Laps 2.224 1:01:03.338 1:33.955
18 444 Baguley Class 2: 2001 cc to BMW E46 35 2 Laps 0.561 1:01:03.899 1:36.878
19 77 Leach/ Burborough Class GT C Ferrari Challenge 35 2 Laps 0.873 1:01:04.772 1:35.192
20 751 Cooper Class GT C Ford Mustang 35 2 Laps 0.507 1:01:05.279 1:36.181
21 83 Buchanan Class GT C Porsche GT4 34 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:49.477 1:37.549
22 10 Aitken/ Liston Class 1: 3501 cc an  Porsche 996 34 3 Laps 6.972 1:00:56.449 1:36.381
23 36 Archibald Class GT B Holden SuperTourer 34 3 Laps 0.309 1:00:56.758 1:35.240
24 161 Rollo Class2: 2001 cc to Toyota AE86 34 3 Laps 5.805 1:01:02.563 1:39.037
25 61 Rogers Class GT C Porsche 718 34 3 Laps 8.614 1:01:11.177 1:38.714
26 44 T Bawden/ R Bawden Class1: 3501 ccan BMW M2 33 4 Laps 1 Lap 1:00:45.480 1:39.999
27 777 Collins Class GT B Marc Gen 2 Mustang 33 4 Laps 7.120 1:00:52.600 1:30.362
28 22 Chambers/ McCormack Class 1: 3501 cc an Porsche 996 GT3 33 4 Laps 4.690 1:00:57.290 1:36.226
29 964 Fleury Class 1: 3501 cc an Porsche 984 33 4 Laps 15.342 1:01:12.632 1:42.674
30 115 Meadows Class3: 1601 cc to  Lotus Exige 32 5 Laps 1 Lap 1:01:12.258 1:44.239
31 45 Walters Class2: 2001 cc to Mazda RX8 32 5 Laps 10.860 1:01:23.118 1:45.586
Not qualified
DNF 25 Dempsey Class GT B Porsche 991 6 DNF 10:50.257 1:32.638
DNF 15 McAlpine/ Yu Class GT B Porsche 991 5 DNF 9:51.184 1:34.241
DNS 4 Wild Class GT B Holden SuperTourer DNS
DNS 14 Giltrap/ Evans Class GT C McLaren 570S DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.934 121.400 1:28.550 134.975 90 - Smith/ DeVeth
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
Printed: 12/06/2021 12:35:59 pm
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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series Sorted on Laps
3 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km ._._.
3 Hour Race 12/06/2021 13:30 . . .

Race started at 13:32:04

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Colour Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm

Class 1: 3501 cc and over

1 77 Helms/ G Murphy Class 1: 3501 ¢« Audi TT RS Black/Gold 102 3:01:40.011 1:31.712
2 20 T Head/ S Head Class 1: 3501 cc Toyota Altezza Yellow 92 10 Laps 10 Laps 3:02:41.030 1:42.448
3 80 Dovey/ Lester Class 1: 3501 ¢« Audi RS4 Silver 75 27 Laps 17 Laps 3:02:38.738 1:29.436
Class GT A
1 22 Foster/ Reid Class GT A Audi R8 LMS White/Orange 108 3:01:19.904 1:25.635
2 52 Riberas/ Kelly Class GT A Aston Martin Black/Blue 107 1 Lap 1 Lap 3:01:26.651 1:25.327
3 10 Fawcett/ Fillmore Class GT A Audi R8 LMS White/Green 107 1 Lap 18.223 3:01:44.874 1:26.363
4 84 Hughes/ Van Der Drift Class GT A Nissan GT3 Red L07 1 Lap 23.567 3:02:08.441 1:26.290
5 1 Smith/ DeVeth Class GT A McLaren 650S Blue L05 3 Laps 2 Laps 3:01:35.903 1:26.910
Not qualified
DNF 5 G Short/ M Short Class GT A Porsche 997 Black/Orange 8 DNF 12:15.922 1:26.343
Class GT B
1 111 Harrison/ Merlin Class GT B Aston Martin Yellow 102 3:02:22.606 1:34.569
2 17 T Murphy/ Greenslade Class GT B Hyundai 45 Orange 97 5 Laps 5 Laps 3:01:53.526 1:34.214
Not qualified
DNF 14 Giltrap/ Evans Class GT B McLaren 570S Grey 46 DNF 1:17:49.912 1:31.582
Announcements

SAFETY CAR out L52 in L70
FINISH FLAG @ 16.33

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1 Lap 118.642 1:25.327 140.073 52 - Riberas/ Kelly
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
Printed: 12/06/2021 4:39:41 pm
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2021 Golden Homes NI Endurance Series Sorted on Laps
3 Hour Taupo Car Club Track 1 3.320 km ._._.
3 Hour Race 12/06/2021 13:30 . . .

Race started at 13:32:04

Pos No. Name Class Make/Model Colour Laps Diff Gap Total Tm BestTm
1 22 Foster/ Reid Class GT A Audi R8 LMS White/Orange 108 3:01:19.904 1:25.635
2 52 Riberas/ Kelly Class GT A Aston Martin Black/Blue 107 1 Lap 1 Lap 3:01:26.651 1:25.327
3 10 Fawcett/ Fillmore Class GT A Audi R8 LMS White/Green 107 1 Lap 18.223 3:01:44.874 1:26.363
4 84 Hughes/ Van Der Drift Class GT A Nissan GT3 Red 107 1 Lap 23.567 3:02:08.441 1:26.290
5 1 Smith/ DeVeth Class GT A McLaren 650S Blue L05 3 Laps 2 Laps 3:01:35.903 1:26.910
6 77 Helms/ G Murphy Class 1: 3501 ¢ Audi TT RS Black/Gold 102 6 Laps 3 Laps 3:01:40.011 1:31.712
7 111 Harrison/ Merlin Class GT B Aston Martin Yellow 102 6 Laps 42.595 3:02:22.606 1:34.569
8 17 T Murphy/ Greenslade Class GT B Hyundai 45 Orange 97 11 Laps 5 Laps 3:01:53.526 1:34.214
9 20 T Head/ S Head Class 1: 3501 ¢« Toyota Altezza Yellow 92 16 Laps 5 Laps 3:02:41.030 1:42.448
10 80 Dovey/ Lester Class 1: 3501 ¢« Audi RS4 Silver 75 33 Laps 17 Laps 3:02:38.738 1:29.436
Not qualified
DNF 14 Giltrap/ Evans Class GT B McLaren 570S Grey 46 DNF 1:17:49.912 1:31.582
DNF 5 G Short/ M Short Class GT A Porsche 997 Black/Orange 8 DNF 12:15.922 1:26.343
Announcements

SAFETY CAR out L52 in L70
FINISH FLAG @ 16.33

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1 Lap 118.642 1:25.327 140.073 52 - Riberas/ Kelly
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman Orbits

Clerk of the Course - Steve Collier
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: MX Timing (NZ) Ltd
Printed: 12/06/2021 4:38:07 pm



